Engineered to be timeless

The machines in the G10 range are elegant and solid, with a sophisticated design that draws attention to them. The wide range of
models means that you will always find a machine that perfectly suits your needs. We have combined our genuine experience of
building first-class espresso machines with creative solutions and the latest innovative technology. Therefore, you can be sure that all
G10 machines deliver what they promise. That is, a perfectly brewed espresso to your guests. Every day, year after year. G10 fits in all
types of environments, from small neighbourhood cafes to top-level restaurants.
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FEATURES

*  Built-in volumetric motor pump, complete
with two retention valves and solid particle
filter

«  Copper boiler with heat exchanger per group
and pres-sure relief valve

*  Group head with direct pre-infusion chamber

+  One steam arm and one hot water tap in
Compact/Mini models. Two steam arms and
one hot water tap in 2 & 3 groups models

«  Auto-fill water boiler

*  Heating element low water level auto cut-off

+  Automatic back-flush group head

« 4 different programmable coffee doses per

group

1 Group G10 Compact 2 Group G10 Compact

DISPLAY FEATURES (EXCULDES COMPACT)

Advertising display

Dispensed coffees memory setting
Clock adjustment: current date and time
Daily machine auto-switch On/Off

Digital boiler temperature control and
display

Maximum precision temperature control
using PID technology

Water pump low water level auto cut-off
Language selector display

Service interval indication

Maintenance warning indication
Incorrect grinder settings display

Programmable dosing Easy turn valves
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Heating indicator

SUPPLIED ACCESSORIES

1 single portafilter all
machines

2 Group G10 2 Group G10 Multi Boiler

2 group, 2 double

portafilters

3 group, 3 double

portafilters
0.55 metre water filter

hose

1.5 metre waste hose
1 cleaning membrane
1 espresso cup stand

3 Group G10

DCDNA2PCJ1TG / DCDWA2PC)1TG G10 1 GROUP COMPACT GREY

DCDNA2PCJ2TG / DCDWA2PCJ2TG G101 GROUP COMPACT WHITE
DCDYA4SCR2TG /DCDVA4SCR2TG G10 2 GROUP DISPLAY PID GREY
DCDYA4SCT2TG / DCDVA4SCT2TG G10 2 GROUP DISPLAY PID
MULTI BOILER GREY
DCDYA6SCU3TG / DCDVAGSCU3TG G10 3 GROUP DISPLAY PID

DCDYA6SCX3TG / DCDVA6SCX3TG G103 GROUP DISPLAY PID

MULTI BOILER
DCDNA2DCJ2TG G10 2 GROUP COMPACT AUTO-EJECT CAPSULE
DCDYA4PCR2TG G10 2 GROUP DISPLAY PID AUTO-EJECT CAPSULE

Crafted for every taste
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6 460x590x530 2800W/230V

6 460x590x530 2800W/230V

11.5 680x590x530 3350W/230V

11.5+1.5+1.5 680x590x530 3350W/7220V

17.5 980x590x530 4290W/400V

17.5 +1.5+1.5 +1.5  980x590x530 2600W/200V
6 460x590x530 2600W/200V
1.5 680x590%530 3200W/220V
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36kg

36kg

55kg

58kg

74kg

82kg

40kg

54kg

€2,995.00

€3,425.00

€4,215.00

€5,280.00

€5,025.00

€6,620.00

€4,370.00

€5,170.00




