Engineered to be timeless

The machines in the G10 range are elegant and solid, with a sophisticated design that draws attention to them. The wide range of models means that you will always find a machine that perfectly suits your needs. We have combined our genuine experience of building first-class espresso machines with creative solutions and the latest innovative technology. Therefore, you can be sure that all G10 machines deliver what they promise. That is, a perfectly brewed espresso to your guests. Every day, year after year. G10 fits in all types of environments, from small neighbourhood cafes to top-level restaurants.



FEATURES

- Built-in volumetric motor pump, complete with two retention valves and solid particle filter
- Copper boiler with heat exchanger per group and pres-sure relief valve
- Group head with direct pre-infusion chamber
- One steam arm and one hot water tap in Compact/Mini models. Two steam arms and one hot water tap in 2 & 3 groups models
- Auto-fill water boiler
- · Heating element low water level auto cut-off
- Automatic back-flush group head
- 4 different programmable coffee doses per group

DISPLAY FEATURES (EXCULDES COMPACT)

- Advertising display
- Dispensed coffees memory setting
- Clock adjustment: current date and time
- Daily machine auto-switch On/Off
- Digital boiler temperature control and display
- Maximum precision temperature control using PID technology
- · Water pump low water level auto cut-off
- Language selector display
- Service interval indication
- Maintenance warning indication
- Incorrect grinder settings display

SUPPLIED ACCESSORIES

- 1 single portafilter all machines
- 2 group, 2 double portafilters
- 3 group, 3 double portafilters
- 0.55 metre water filter hose
- 1.5 metre waste hose
- 1 cleaning membrane
- 1 espresso cup stand



1 Group G10 Compact



2 Group G10 Compact



2 Group G10



2 Group G10 Multi Boiler



3 Group G10

CODE	DESCRIPTION	GROUPS	BOILER Ltr	DIMENSIONS (WxDxH)	POWER SUPPLY	PID	BOILERS	WEIGHT	LIST PRICE
DCDNA2PCJ1TG / DCDWA2PCJ1TG	G10 1 GROUP COMPACT GREY	1	6	460x590x530	2800W/230V	No	1	36kg	€ 2,995.00
DCDNA2PCJ2TG / DCDWA2PCJ2TG	G10 1 GROUP COMPACT WHITE	1	6	460x590x530	2800W/230V	No	1	36kg	€ 3,425.00
DCDYA4SCR2TG /DCDVA4SCR2TG	G10 2 GROUP DISPLAY PID GREY	2	11.5	680x590x530	3350W/230V	Yes	1	55kg	€ 4,215.00
DCDYA4SCT2TG / DCDVA4SCT2TG	G10 2 GROUP DISPLAY PID MULTI BOILER GREY	2	11.5 +1.5 +1.5	680x590x530	3350W/220V	Yes	3	58kg	€ 5,280.00
DCDYA6SCU3TG / DCDVA6SCU3TG	G10 3 GROUP DISPLAY PID	3	17.5	980x590x530	4290W/400V	Yes	1	74kg	€ 5,025.00
DCDYA6SCX3TG / DCDVA6SCX3TG	G10 3 GROUP DISPLAY PID	2	17.5 +1.5 +1.5	-1.5 980x590x530	2600W/200V	Yes	4	82kg	€ 6,620.00
DCDNA2DCJ2TG G10 2 GROU	P COMPACT AUTO-EJECT CAPSULE	2	6	460x590x530	2600W/200V	No	1	40kg	€ 4,370 .00
DCDYA4PCR2TG G10 2 GROUI	P DISPLAY PID AUTO-EJECT CAPSULE	2	11.5	680x590x530	3200W/220V	Yes	1	54kg	€ 5,170.00

Crafted for every taste 13